19
	 ELECTRONICALLY 	 Relock Mode: With any valid credential the lock will
	 SELECTABLE	 unlock for a configurable number of seconds then re-lock.
	 FUNCTIONS:	 Passage Mode: unlock and remain unlocked until a
		  valid credential is entered to re-lock the device.
		  Emergency Lockout Mode: Only the master
		  credential will unlock the door for the configured
		  number of seconds then relock. All other codes

PHL - PHILADELPHIABSN - BOSTON MIA - MIAMI
LEVER DESIGNS
HOW TO ORDER — E629 SERIES
E629 SERIES P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  M A R C H  1 0 ,  2 0 1 4
21
TYPE COMPANION
EXIT DEVICE MODEL FINISH5 SPECIAL FINSH
COATING
CYLINDER
OR HOUSING4,6 KEYING3
29 — Electrified
Escutcheon, Wide
Stile
1 — RIM
2 — SVR
B — Basic 626 — Satin Chrome AM — Anti-microbial
D — Default
L — Less Cylinder
SF6 — SFIC w/Core,
6 Pin
SF7 — SFIC w/Core,
7 Pin
LF — Schalge©
Compatible LFIC w/
Core
SF6L — SFIC 6 Pin
Housing less core
SF7L — SFIC 7 Pin
Housing less core
LFL — Schalge©
Compatible LFIC
Housing less core
KD
E6 29 1 K B PHL RHR 626 D SCC KD
E6 K — Keypad
BSN — Boston
MIA — Miami
PHL — Philadelphia
RHR
LHR SCC
SERIES INTERFACE LEVER SHAPES HANDING DOOR
       THICKNESS1,2,3 KEYWAY3
HOW TO ORDER — E629 SERIES
- Denotes factory default
Notes:
1 - Door thickness - 1-”3/4” - 2”
2 - For other door thickness applications, contact PDQ Customer Service
3 - �Most common cylinders, housings, keyway and keying options shown.
For additional options, consult Cylinders and Keying section of price list.
4 - List price includes standard default cylinder
5 - Other finishes available. Contact PDQ Customer Service.
6 - �6EW Trim ordered less cylinder includes collar and spring washer for
cylinder lengths from 1-1/8” to 1-1/4”.  For other cylinder lengths,
contact PDQ Technical Service.
ANSI
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION 29 – ELECTRIFIED
ESCUTCHEON WIDE STILE
09 Storeroom w/Lever Mortise
TRIM CYLINDER REFERENCE GUIDE
LEFT HAND
REVERSE (LHR)
RIGHT HAND
REVERSE (RHR)
OUTSIDE
Out Swing Door
HANDING
   BASIC — Users Individually Managed at Each Opening
   USB1 — Tablet Based - Pull Down Audit Record
MODEL FEATURES
MORTISE CYLINDER LENGTH
INCLUDES CAM
TYPE LENGTH PDQ CAM NUMBER
Cylinder, Conventional 1-1/4” I127-4204
SFIC Housing, 6 Pin 1-1/4” I54031
SFIC Housing, 7 Pin 1-3/8” I54031
LFIC Housing 1-1/2” I54231
SurfAcE vErticAl roD
PAGE 5 of 6
E629 SEriES Exit DEvicE trim StAND AloNE ElEctroNic lock
rim
fi